
Session Time Day Cycling Backpack Check & Boot Fitting High Ropes Handing out Equipment Campcraft

Oaks Field Woodlands Sahara Bus Depot K4 Frank Reid Scoreboard

7.45-8.15 Tuesday

8.15-9.00 Tuesday

1 9.10-10.35 Tuesday Apex Krakadouw Sneeuberg Tafelberg Wolfberg

2 11.00-12.25 Tuesday Wolfberg Apex Krakadouw Sneeuberg Tafelberg

3 1.50-3.15 Tuesday Tafelberg Wolfberg Apex Krakadouw Sneeuberg

7.45-8.25 Wednesday

8.25-10.35 Wednesday

4 11.00-12.25 Wednesday Sneeuberg Tafelberg Wolfberg Apex Krakadouw

13:00-13.45 Wednesday

5 1.50-3.15 Wednesday Krakadouw Sneeuberg Tafelberg Wolfberg Apex

Session Time Day Fire Prevention & Stove Safety Thermo-regulatory Problems Stop the Bleed Emergency Process Snakes & Spiders: Awareness & Avoidance

G4 K9 K8 K7 S4

7.45-8.30 Friday

1 8.35-9.15 Friday Apex Krakadouw Sneeuberg Tafelberg Wolfberg

2 9.20-10.00 Friday Wolfberg Apex Krakadouw Sneeuberg Tafelberg

3 10.05-10.45 Friday Tafelberg Wolfberg Apex Krakadouw Sneeuberg

4 11.10-11.50 Friday Sneeuberg Tafelberg Wolfberg Apex Krakadouw

5 11.55-12.35 Friday Krakadouw Sneeuberg Tafelberg Wolfberg Apex

12.40-1.20 Friday

Staff Staff in charge Venue

Apex RED CCS; RLE; JAB CCS M3

Apex BLUE CE; mho; kg CE Bishops Gym
Krakadouw RED AW; SN-I; Julia; at AW G6

Krakadouw BLUE SCP; WN; PF SCP G4

Sneeuberg RED GR; JN; AH-P GR S4

Sneeuberg BLUE RZ; PLC; CSH; KK-I RZ B2

Tafelberg RED KR; WR; Mike KR M2

Tafelberg BLUE PLC; bb; bs bb J5

Wolfberg RED PLC; MVZ; JV PLC G2

Wolfberg BLUE MPW; SBH; MJ MPW S2

EPIC TRAINING WEEK GROUP SESSIONS AND VENUES 2023

Blessing of the Boots' Service (Memorial Chapel)

HIKING GROUP

Hand back of Papers (Teachers' classrooms)

Presentation 2: Taking Responsibility  (Memorial Theatre) 

Presentation 1: Identity - who am I? (Memorial Theatre)

Welcoming from the Principal (Memorial Theatre)

Nuts & Bolts (Behaviour; Transport Arrangements; Hiking) (Memorial Theatre)

Meetings with Hiking Staff in Classrooms (see classrooms below)

                   THURSDAY - Hike with full Backpack

                   FRIDAY

                   TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY


